

PRICE LIST BED & BREAKFAST Discover our Bed & Breakfast rates

Bed & Breakfast rates Breakfast included	Night	Extra bed
Room Bunkbed Double	65 €	35 €
Room Twin	7 <i>5</i> €	35 €
Deluxe Double Room (minimum 2 nights July/August)	95 €	35 €
Room Quadruple	120€	35 €
Room Family	120€	35 €
Deluxe Quadruple Room (minimum 2 nights July/August)	140 €	35 €

- Baby bed + sheets + breakfast children under 2yo : 6€/night (on demand)
- Tourist tax 0,50€ per night per person
- meal basket 8€ booking mandatory
- Payment methods: cash, Chèque, bank transfer or credit card
- Small sized dog 6€/day
- Guest rate 6€/day/person
- Wi-fi 2€/device/additional (1 additional free
- Tv free